
15 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1

Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

Rap George van Heerde H2 1 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 11 14 0,786 64 44 20 3. 2. H2

AEW Edwin Treffers H1 2 V5 V2 V5 D2 V5 V5 D3 V5 D0 V5 V4 D3 V5 D3 9 14 0,643 52 45 7 6. 1. H1

KMSV Toon van der Grinten H3 3 D3 D1 D4 D4 D3 V5 D1 V5 D3 V5 D2 D1 V5 V5 5 14 0,357 47 61 -14 10. 1. H3

Zaïr Joris Somers H2 4 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 D3 D3 V5 V5 8 14 0,571 60 51 9 7. 5. H2

Cou Jurgen Geerlings H2 5 D3 V5 V5 D2 D4 D3 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 9 14 0,643 59 51 8 5. 4. H2

Val Freek Gätjens H1 6 D2 D3 V5 D2 V5 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 D3 D4 V5 V5 7 14 0,500 54 54 0 9. 2. H1

MVO Joop Breedvelt H3 7 D1 D3 D4 D4 V5 D1 V5 V5 D3 D3 D3 V5 D4 D4 4 14 0,286 50 60 -10 11. 2. H3

MVO Paul van den Berg H2 8 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 10 14 0,714 60 39 21 4. 3. H2

BdF Henk de Boer H2 9 D2 D1 D4 D1 D3 D2 D2 D1 D3 D3 D2 D4 V5 D2 1 14 0,071 35 69 -34 15. 7. H2

Cou Martijn Dijkman HF 10 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 12 14 0,857 68 42 26 1. 1. HF

MVO Jannes Vitsas H4 11 D1 D3 D4 D2 D3 D3 V5 D3 V5 D2 D4 D4 V5 V5 4 14 0,286 49 63 -14 12. 1. H4

Art Jan Somers H2 12 V5 D3 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 12 14 0,857 64 41 23 2. 1. H2

SCA Matthijs vd Scheer H2 13 D4 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 D1 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 V5 8 14 0,571 61 56 5 8. 6. H2

vdB Ans Hom D2 14 D4 D1 D4 D2 D4 D2 V5 D1 D4 D3 D3 D1 D3 D3 1 14 0,071 40 69 -29 14. 1. D2

3M Gert Jan Ettema H1 15 D1 V5 D3 D4 D1 D4 V5 D1 V5 D2 D4 D0 D4 V5 4 14 0,286 44 62 -18 13. 3. H1

Opmerkingen

Barrage

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. HF 1 Dijkman 5

2. H2 1 Jan Somers 4

3. H2 2

4. H2 3

5. H2 4

6. H1 1

7. H2 5

8. H2 6

9. H1 2

10. H3 1

11. H3 2

12. H4 1

13. H1 3

14. D2 1

15. H2 7

vdB Ans Hom 14

BdF Henk de Boer 9

MVO Jannes Vitsas 11

3M Gert Jan Ettema 15

KMSV Toon van der Grinten 3

MVO Joop Breedvelt 7

SCA Matthijs vd Scheer 13

Val Freek Gätjens 6

AEW Edwin Treffers 2

Zaïr Joris Somers 4

MVO Paul van den Berg 8

Cou Jurgen Geerlings 5

Art Jan Somers 12

Rap George van Heerde 1
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13 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1

Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep

Val Gerda Bosveld D2 1 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D3 D3 V5 8 12 0,667 54 43 11 4. 2. D2

Bosch Karin van Aart D2 2 V5 V5 D3 D4 D3 D4 D1 V5 D4 D2 D1 D4 3 12 0,250 41 53 -12 11. 4. D2

vdB Liset Reinicke D2 3 D3 D3 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 6 12 0,500 49 45 4 6. 3. D2

PSV Mark Raaijmakers HF 4 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D4 D4 V5 8 12 0,667 54 42 12 3. 1. HF

Robb Ruby de Wilde D2 5 D3 V5 D3 D4 D3 D2 D3 D4 D3 D3 D1 D2 1 12 0,083 36 59 -23 13. 5. D2

Scar Dinie Evers D4 6 D4 V5 D0 D1 V5 D2 V5 D3 D2 D1 D4 D3 3 12 0,250 35 53 -18 12. 1. D4

Art Rogier vd Werff H2 7 D1 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 D3 D3 V5 D3 D0 V5 5 12 0,417 40 50 -10 9. 3. H2

DSV Patrick Bauwens H1 8 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 V5 D4 V5 D1 D4 8 12 0,667 51 46 5 5. 1. H1

Wez Joost Rutten H1 9 D4 D1 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 D3 D3 V5 6 12 0,500 48 47 1 7. 2. H1

Scar Peter Sliepenbeek H2 10 D2 V5 D2 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 D3 D1 D3 V5 5 12 0,417 44 50 -6 8. 2. H2

3M Leon Pijnappel H2 11 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 11 12 0,917 59 36 23 1. 1. H2

Rap Ineke Knape D2 12 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 10 12 0,833 58 33 25 2. 1. D2

AEW Edwin de Haas HF 13 D3 V5 D3 D2 V5 V5 D3 V5 D2 D2 D3 D3 4 12 0,333 41 53 -12 10. 2. HF

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats

1. H2 1

2. D2 1

3. HF 1

4. D2 2

5. H1 1

6. D2 3

7. H1 2

8. H2 2

9. H2 3

10. HF 2

11. D2 4

12. D4 1

13. D2 5

Scar Dinie Evers 6

Robb Ruby de Wilde 5

AEW Edwin de Haas 13

Bosch Karin van Aart 2

Scar Peter Sliepenbeek 10

Art Rogier vd Werff 7

vdB Liset Reinicke 3

Wez Joost Rutten 9

Val Gerda Bosveld 1

DSV Patrick Bauwens 8

Rap Ineke Knape 12

PSV Mark Raaijmakers 4

3M Leon Pijnappel 11
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